The FibreOptica Limited 1828 Sutter Parkway, Powell, OH, 43065, USA. www.fibreo.com, info@fibreo.com,  Tel: +1-614-798-2057
Specifications
Model No. FFR-20A FFR-20B
Wavelength 1550nm 1310nm
Fiber Type 9/125 um Single Mode
Connector Type FC/PC
Max. Output Power 60mW
60km (≥1dB, Reflection event) Max. Measurement Range

Weight (g) 450
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
FFR-20X-AA-BB
X: Laser Source  type
 A = 1550nm
 B = 1310nm
AA: VFL Output
01 = 1mW
03 = 3mW
05 = 5mW
10 = 10mW
BB: Connector Type
 FCLC (FC-LC adapter)
 SCLC (SC-LC adapter)
 STLC (ST-LC adapter)
 SE (Set of FC/SC/ST)
Example: FFR-20A-03-SE (1550nm, 3mW output, connector Set)
Key Features
• Cost-effective palm size test set designed for
field troubleshooting
• Easy-to-use interface
• Support 1550nm and 1310nm wavelength
• Auto power output selection
• Auto pulse width selection
• Up to 5,000 times typical measurement
• Built-in Visual Fault Locator
Standard Package
• Main unit
• FC/PC connectors
• AA battery 3 pcs
• Operating Manual
• Soft carrying case
Related Products
FFR-30
Options
Part Number Descriptions
Connector-Set A connector set of FC, SC and ST
Hybrid Adapters
MFA-FCLC FC (Male) to LC (Female)
MFA-SCLC SC (Male) to LC (Female)
MFA-STLC ST (Male) to LC (Female)
Other types of connectors - upon request
FPP-Hard-case Aluminum case